e : info@htr-india.com
• Non Inductive types available
	 • Termination style can be UL Approved Cables or
	 • Flat terminals for screw fixing
	 • Custom terminations & Vertical mounting arrangements possible
	 • Thermal cutout can be provided on request
	 • Stacking solution available

HTR
Type
Max.
Continuous
Power (W)
(on Heat sink)
Max.
Continuous
Power (W)
(W/0 Heat sink)
Max.
Surface
Temperature
on Heat sink
Resistance Range L±1 W±1 H±1 C±1 P±1 P1±1
HABR60	 60	 55	 230	 0.2Ω - 20Ω	 115	 40	 20	 290	 100	 20
HABR80	 80	 65	 230	 0.5Ω - 1KΩ	 140	 40	 20	 290	 125	 20
HABR100	 100	 75	 230	 1Ω - 1KΩ	 165	 40	 20	 290	 150	 20
HABR120	 120	 90	 250	 6Ω - 1KΩ	 190	 40	 20	 290	 175	 20
HABR150	 150	 100	 250	 6Ω - 1KΩ	 215	 40	 20	 290	 200	 20
HABR200	 200	 110	 270	 0.5Ω - 1KΩ	 165	 60	 30	 290	 150	 30
HABR300	 300	 155	 270	 0.5Ω - 1.5KΩ	 215	 60	 30	 290	 200	 30
HABR400	 400	 200	 270	 1.5Ω - 2KΩ	 265	 60	 30	 290	 250	 30
HABR500	 500	 270	 270	 1.5Ω - 2KΩ	 335	 60	 30	 290	 320	 30
HABR600	 600	 300	 270	 1.5Ω - 2KΩ	 335	 60	 30	 290	 320	 30
HABR800	 800	 330	 270	 2Ω - 2KΩ	 400	 60	 30	 290	 385	 30
HABR1000	 1000	 450	 270	 2Ω - 2KΩ	 400	 60	 30	 290	 385	 30
)2(
H
Characteristics	 Condition	 Compliance
Tolerance	 For Values less than 1Ω For Values greater than 1Ω	 ± 5% to ±10% ± 1% to ±10%